Technical Specification Sheet
Document No. 149-417
March 20, 2017
Siemens Industry, Inc. Page 1 of 2
Toroidal Solid Core Current Transformers
Revenue Grade
Small and Large Sizes
Description

Accuracy Meets Accuracy Requirements For: IEC61869-2 Class 0.2
IEEE C57.13 Class 0.3
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
Small Revenue Grade CTs
SCT-RGT12-0005-U Toroidal Solid-Core Revenue Grade CT; 0.5” Opening; 5A
SCT-RGT12-0020-U Toroidal Solid-Core Revenue Grade CT; 0.5” Opening; 20A
Large Revenue Grade CTs
SCT-RGT12-0050-U Toroidal Solid-Core Revenue Grade CT; 0.5” Opening; 50A
SCT-RGT12-0100-U Toroidal Solid-Core Revenue Grade CT; 0.5” Opening; 100A